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Men / 9 / 9 A
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keeley Maigne910
LaFleur's Tampa

12.850 13.700 11.75013.350 13.70013.850 79.200
3T 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Nick Eldridge907
Cutting Edge

12.700 12.000 11.70011.600 12.30013.100 73.400
5T 2 3 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Spencer Schrandt909
Infinity Gymnastics

12.700 11.750 12.45012.000 11.35012.600 72.850
5T 3 2 1 3 4 3 

3 

Evan Rehm906
Infinity Gymnastics

13.000 11.650 11.70011.400 10.95012.000 70.700
1T 4 5 4T 4 6 4 

4 

Luca Ricciardi904
Chelsea Piers

13.000 11.400 11.85010.450 11.85011.250 69.800
1T 5 7 2 6 3 5 

5 

Matyas Fenyves903
Chelsea Piers

12.850 7.500 11.45011.500 11.25011.850 66.400
3T 7 4 7 5 5 6 

6 

Noah Manoviec905
Cutting Edge

7.700 8.650 11.3508.400 9.0009.800 54.900
7 6 8 8 7 7 7 

7 

Bryson Littlejohn911
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 11.70011.150 0.0000.000 22.850
8 8 6 4T 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / 9 / 9 B
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eric Nakamura918
First Coast

12.750 12.250 13.00011.850 12.00013.800 75.650
2 3 4 1 1 3 1T

1T

Nikita Potapov916
Oldsmar

12.300 13.000 12.65011.800 13.45012.450 75.650
5 2 5 2 6 1 1T

1T

Joe Rabaja917
Orlando Metro

13.300 13.300 11.80012.150 12.05013.050 75.650
1 1 3 4 3 2 1T

1T

Kyle Wierzbicki912
Infinity Gymnastics

12.700 10.950 11.85013.250 11.90012.500 73.150
3 6 1 3 4T 4 4 

4 

Josh Jamero914
LaFleur's Tampa

12.250 11.600 11.45012.400 11.60012.500 71.800
6T 5 2 5 4T 6 5 

5 

Steven Hart919
FGTC

12.250 12.000 11.30011.300 11.70012.250 70.800
6T 4 6 6 7 5 6 

6 

Lance Peltier915
LaFleur's Tampa

12.500 10.050 11.15011.250 9.85013.450 68.250
4 7 7 7 2 7 7 

7 
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Men / 10 / 10 A
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brandon Shively108
LaFleur's Tampa

12.350 13.550 12.60012.400 11.70013.750 76.350
4 1 3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Matthew Wagner110
TGR

13.650 12.850 12.95013.400 10.55012.300 75.700
1 2 1 2 5 5 2 

2 

Alexander Hess103
Gallagher's

13.450 12.300 12.15013.200 10.80012.550 74.450
2 4 2 5 3 4 3 

3 

Robert Hunt104
ACE

13.050 12.350 12.40011.450 11.55012.450 73.250
3 3 4 4 4 2 4 

4 

Alexander Rhodes105
World Class IL

0.000 11.150 13.1509.650 11.50013.150 58.600
5T 6 6 1 2 3 5 

5 

Blaise Harned107
Gulf Coast

0.000 8.500 0.0009.750 0.00011.650 29.900
5T 7 5 6T 6 6T 6 

6 

Luke Sturm106
Orlando Metro

0.000 12.100 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.100
5T 5 7 6T 7 6T 7 

7 
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Men / 10 / 10 B
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Hess119
Gallagher's

12.750 12.950 11.60011.500 11.45013.500 73.750
3 1 2 5 1 3 1 

1 

Nicholas Kosteski117
ACE

13.100 10.900 12.85011.750 11.75012.250 72.600
2 3 1 1 2 1 2 

2 

Zachary Steinhardt112
LaFleur's Tampa

11.350 11.600 11.0009.650 9.45012.200 65.250
6 2 5 6 3 5 3 

3 

Geoffrey Douglas115
Cutting Edge

11.400 10.850 11.9008.200 10.45010.900 63.700
5 4 6 4 5 4 4 

4 

C. J. Morris128
TGR

11.500 10.050 12.5008.150 0.0009.950 52.150
4 5 7 2 6 6T 5 

5 

Brian Martin118
Hayden's

0.000 9.850 0.00010.450 11.55011.650 43.500
7 6 3 7 4 2 6 

6 

Matthew Leon113
TAG USA

13.200 0.000 11.95010.200 0.0000.000 35.350
1 7 4 3 7 6T 7 

7 
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Men / 10 / 10 C
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Orce121
Sun Country

13.200 12.750 11.70013.000 13.30013.950 77.900
1 1T 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Christopher Hart120
FGTC

12.900 11.500 11.80011.450 10.90012.600 71.150
3 5 2 2 4 4 2 

2 

Kyle Dempsey125
World Class IL

13.150 12.750 12.7008.200 10.70013.250 70.750
2 1T 7 1 2 7 3 

3 

Anthony Grammatico126
Cutting Edge

12.550 11.750 11.6509.500 12.00013.000 70.450
5 4 5 4 3 2 4 

4 

Bryant Koschene123
Hayden's

12.800 11.150 11.40011.150 10.75011.950 69.200
4 6 3 5 6 6 5 

5 

Matthew Johnson127
LaFleur's Tampa

12.150 8.000 11.0008.800 10.85011.650 62.450
6 7 6 6 7 5 6 

6 

Logan Omer124
Orlando Metro

0.000 12.450 0.00010.200 11.35012.500 46.500
7 3 4 7 5 3 7 

7 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: SA4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 9 219.250 37.600 35.350 37.000 34.350 39.800 35.150
22 1 1 1 1

2 Infinity Gymnastics 9 216.700 38.400 34.350 36.650 36.000 37.100 34.200
11 2 2 2 2
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: SA4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 10 204.050 35.850 33.150 30.850 34.600 37.600 32.000
11 1 1 1 1
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